
# ROUTE NAME RIDERSHIP REVENUE RIDERSHIP REVENUE
8 Gus Young Ave / BRCC 3,024 1,225.66$          2,799 1,491.96$             
10 Scenic Hwy / Southern University 6,276 3,602.23$          6,119 3,473.77$             
11 Northside Circulator / 72nd Ave / Scotlandville 3,735 2,513.79$          4,025 2,865.06$             
12 Government St / Jefferson Hwy 7,567 3,538.13$          8,408 3,487.42$             
14 Thomas Delpit Dr / Roosevelt St 4,932 2,710.37$          4,166 2,397.08$             
15 Blount Rd / Crestworth (began service 02/24/2019 ) 2,190 1,555.37$          0 -$                      
16 Capitol Park Shuttle 129 Free service 2 Free service
17 Perkins Rd 10,741 5,779.77$          10,491 5,498.11$             
18 Tigerland / Cortana Mall 7,424 4,337.60$          7,403 3,844.51$             
20 North Acadian Thwy 8,884 5,399.53$          8,697 5,360.07$             
21 Fairfields Ave 7,440 4,238.03$          5,652 3,037.86$             
22 Winbourne Ave 8,709 5,048.27$          7,392 4,188.88$             
23 Foster Dr 4,356 2,863.83$          5,725 3,486.56$             
41 Plank Rd 19,502 11,406.91$        18,837 10,793.16$           
44 Florida Blvd 24,988 11,675.86$        30,593 14,231.58$           
46 Gardere / OLOL / L'auberge (ended service 02/23/2019 ) 0 -$                   4,833 3,898.17$             
46 Cortana / Gardere / L'auberge (began service 02/24/2019 ) 7,306 4,962.76$          0 -$                      
47 Highland Rd / LSU 23,351 12,554.59$        21,568 10,346.48$           
50 Glen Oaks Circulator (ended service 02/23/2019 ) 0 -$                   2,721 1,808.53$             
52 Baker Circulator (ended service 02/23/2019 ) 0 -$                   1,244 1,020.33$             
54 Airline Hwy North / Southern University / Metro Airport 11,034 6,706.71$          11,535 7,404.73$             
55 East Florida Blvd / SF BREC (ended service 02/23/2019 ) 0 -$                   3,215 2,260.19$             
56 Mall to Mall / Drusilla Ln / Tara Blvd (ended service 02/23/2019 ) 0 -$                   5,765 2,641.21$             
57 Sherwood Forest Blvd / Greenwell Springs Rd 15,701 11,278.03$        12,069 8,341.36$             
58 Coursey Blvd / O'Neal Ln / Ochsner 4,688 2,975.58$          4,985 2,988.27$             
59 East Florida Blvd / O'Neal Ln / Ochsner 5,504 3,947.82$          4,557 2,649.55$             
60 Medical Circulator 1,102 665.83$             768 439.19$                
70 CATS Terminal / Southern University / Baker 4,504 3,023.13$          3,812 2,235.39$             
72 Florida Blvd Limited Stops 5,486 2,126.21$          5,260 2,105.70$             
80 Southern University Shuttle 205 Free service 870 Free service

103 Airport / Downtown Express (ended service 02/23/2019 ) 0 -$                   116 75.69$                  

2019 2018
DECEMBER 2019 COMPARED TO DECEMBER 2018



ROUTE 
NUMBER ROUTE NAME January February March April May June July August September October November December Total

8 Gus Young Ave / BRCC 2,949 3,007 3,191 2,655 3,009 2,642 2,683 3,734 3,295 3,688 3,331 3,024 37,208
10 Scenic Hwy / Southern University 7,063 7,887 7,918 7,463 7,480 5,622 6,704 8,069 8,978 9,007 7,072 6,276 89,539
11 Northside Circulator / 72nd Ave / Scotlandville 4,714 4,189 4,029 3,384 3,738 3,428 3,505 4,203 4,548 4,342 3,461 3,735 47,276
12 Government St / Jefferson Hwy 9,569 9,087 8,811 8,186 8,206 7,715 7,794 8,297 7,608 7,316 6,518 7,567 96,674
14 Thomas Delpit Dr / Roosevelt St 4,363 4,323 5,473 5,131 5,554 4,714 4,835 5,671 6,104 5,974 5,165 4,932 62,239
15 Blount Rd / Crestworth (began service 02/24/2019 ) 0 482 3,053 3,025 3,536 2,837 2,751 3,761 3,239 2,532 2,054 2,190 29,460
16 Capitol Park Trolley 143 7 83 6 23 41 50 93 62 208 38 129 883
17 Perkins Rd 11,949 10,919 11,172 10,432 12,132 10,747 10,446 11,045 11,061 10,981 10,369 10,741 131,994
18 Tigerland / Cortana Mall 7,764 7,295 7,263 6,877 7,635 7,612 7,692 8,807 8,398 8,336 7,266 7,424 92,369
20 North Acadian Thwy 10,553 10,700 10,171 8,970 9,508 9,280 10,141 10,954 9,747 10,108 8,354 8,884 117,370
21 Fairfields Ave 5,727 6,252 6,623 6,518 7,890 7,164 7,089 7,887 8,004 8,273 8,112 7,440 86,979
22 Winbourne Ave 8,086 7,002 6,906 6,174 7,506 7,046 7,050 8,508 8,580 8,719 7,715 8,709 92,001
23 Foster Dr 5,703 6,199 5,651 5,769 5,424 6,043 5,490 5,858 4,865 4,985 4,360 4,356 64,703
41 Plank Rd 20,435 21,206 20,396 18,735 20,515 18,456 18,990 20,639 21,224 21,352 19,291 19,502 240,741
44 Florida Blvd 30,999 32,373 30,994 30,190 31,909 30,540 29,655 30,738 27,914 28,773 26,406 24,988 355,479
46 Gardere / OLOL / L'auberge (ended service 02/23/2019 ) 5,383 5,268 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10,651
46 Cortana / Gardere / L'auberge (began service 02/24/2019 ) 0 0 6,905 7,113 7,248 7,461 7,322 7,423 7,474 8,433 6,875 7,306 73,560
47 Highland Rd / LSU 25,681 24,198 24,449 21,979 22,596 23,471 22,966 25,777 25,336 26,049 24,202 23,351 290,055
50 Glen Oaks Circulator (ended service 02/23/2019 ) 2,413 2,063 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,476
52 Baker Circulator (ended service 02/23/2019 ) 1,419 1,288 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,707
54 Airline Hwy North / Southern University / Metro Airport 12,000 12,078 10,907 10,199 10,593 9,785 11,156 11,972 12,083 12,534 11,289 11,034 135,630
55 East Florida Blvd / SF BREC (ended service 02/23/2019 ) 2,871 2,492 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,363
56 Mall to Mall / Drusilla Ln / Tara Blvd (ended service 02/23/2019 ) 5,960 4,495 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10,455
57 Sherwood Forest Blvd / Greenwell Springs Rd 13,446 13,260 15,147 15,294 16,212 15,388 15,549 16,920 16,095 17,160 15,816 15,701 185,988
58 Coursey Blvd / O'Neal Ln / Ochsner 4,901 4,669 4,700 4,300 5,306 4,185 4,436 4,842 4,839 5,330 5,106 4,688 57,302
59 East Florida Blvd / O'Neal Ln / Ochsner 4,596 4,880 5,812 5,086 5,370 5,137 5,350 6,183 6,031 5,387 4,987 5,504 64,323
60 Medical Circulator 756 745 1,017 902 1,283 1,025 1,134 1,122 1,280 1,236 1,035 1,102 12,637
70 CATS Terminal / Southern University / Baker 4,159 4,105 4,239 4,507 4,307 4,596 4,830 5,210 5,162 4,952 4,770 4,504 55,341
72 Florida Blvd Limited Stops 5,031 5,564 4,958 5,209 6,145 4,813 5,616 5,789 5,957 6,346 5,612 5,486 66,526
80 Southern University Shuttle 2,563 5,020 3,617 3,543 502 1,281 242 1,054 2,158 1,636 1,375 205 23,196
103 Airport / Downtown Express (ended service 02/23/2019 ) 257 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 367

TOTAL UNLINKED TRIPS 221,453 221,163 213,485 201,647 213,627 201,029 203,476 224,556 220,042 223,657 200,579 198,778 2,543,492

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total
Number of Weekdays 21 20 20 21 22 20 22 22 20 23 19 21 251
Number of Saturdays 5 4 6 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 57
Number of Sundays 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 6 4 5 4 55
Emergency Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total days 31 28 31 30 31 30 31 31 30 31 29 30 363

New Years Mardi Gras Good Friday Memorial Day Independence 
Day

Labor Day Thanksgiving Day Christmas Day

MLK Veterans Day

RIDERSHIP PER ROUTE BY MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE FOR DECEMBER 2019



Route 
Number Route Name Weekday Saturday Sunday Weekday Saturday Sunday Ridership REVENUE

8 Gus Young Ave / BRCC 2,214 404 406 $912.78 $163.29 $149.59 3,024 $1,225.66
10 Scenic Hwy / Southern University 5,368 616 292 $3,103.75 $317.62 $180.86 6,276 $3,602.23
11 Northside Circulator / 72nd Ave / Scotlandville 3,060 335 340 $2,049.08 $241.52 $223.19 3,735 $2,513.79
12 Government St / Jefferson Hwy 5,795 957 815 $2,742.29 $413.13 $382.71 7,567 $3,538.13
14 Thomas Delpit Dr / Roosevelt St 3,911 565 456 $2,131.59 $357.00 $221.78 4,932 $2,710.37
15 Glen Oaks / Blount Rd / Crestworth 1,859 142 189 $1,323.79 $77.69 $153.89 2,190 $1,555.37
16 Capitol Park Shuttle 129 No service No service Free service No service No service 129 $0.00
17 Perkins Rd 8,786 868 1,087 $4,689.12 $429.86 $660.79 10,741 $5,779.77
18 Tigerland / Cortana Mall 5,710 928 786 $3,513.24 $434.25 $390.11 7,424 $4,337.60
20 North Acadian Thwy 7,151 818 915 $4,510.90 $455.41 $433.22 8,884 $5,399.53
21 Fairfields Ave 5,989 648 803 $3,541.98 $281.50 $414.55 7,440 $4,238.03
22 Winbourne Ave 7,077 953 679 $4,196.04 $512.50 $339.73 8,709 $5,048.27
23 Foster Dr 3,798 286 272 $2,518.63 $177.65 $167.55 4,356 $2,863.83
41 Plank Rd 15,217 2,217 2,068 $9,291.46 $1,074.05 $1,041.40 19,502 $11,406.91
44 Florida Blvd 18,454 3,518 3,016 $9,112.51 $1,359.25 $1,204.10 24,988 $11,675.86
46 Cortana / Gardere / L'auberge 5,627 788 891 $3,919.53 $480.56 $562.67 7,306 $4,962.76
47 Highland Rd / LSU 18,420 2,613 2,318 $10,134.18 $1,234.31 $1,186.10 23,351 $12,554.59
54 Airline Hwy North / Metro Airport / Southern University 8,789 1,186 1,059 $5,449.67 $602.02 $655.02 11,034 $6,706.71
57 Sherwood Forest Blvd / Greenwell Springs Rd / Siegen Ln 12,797 1,590 1,314 $9,604.58 $917.27 $756.18 15,701 $11,278.03
58 Coursey Blvd / O'Neal Ln / Ochsner 4,284 404 No service $2,764.77 $210.81 No service 4,688 $2,975.58
59 East Florida Blvd / O'Neal Ln / Ochsner 4,277 672 555 $3,226.37 $430.59 $290.86 5,504 $3,947.82
60 Medical Circulator 926 89 87 $588.03 $36.65 $41.15 1,102 $665.83
70 CATS Terminal / Southern University / Baker 3,749 381 374 $2,549.06 $212.32 $261.75 4,504 $3,023.13
72 Florida Blvd Limited Stops 5,486 No service No service $2,126.21 No service No service 5,486 $2,126.21
80 Southern University Shuttle / Jag Train 205 No service No service Free service No service No service 205 $0.00

$114,136.01
Total 159,078 20,978 18,722 $93,999.56 $10,419.25 $9,717.20 198,778 $114,136.01

DECEMBER 2019 GENFARE RECORDED RIDERSHIP AND REVENUE PER ROUTE BY TYPE OF DAY

RIDERSHIP REVENUE TOTAL
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